
Getting to Thomas Beach



Schedule of Events

9:30 a.m.     

10:00 a.m.  

10:20 a.m.  

10:30 a.m.  

111:00 a.m.  

Check In @ West side of
Thomas Beach (between
Xerxes & Washburn)

Program/Stage

Warm Up/stage area

Walk, Run, and Roll start

Post Event Celebration
Lunch (Grilled by New Hope
Lions) and live music by the
Showstoppers

Raise Money Online 
for The Phoenix 
Residence Inc
https://www.phoenixresidence.org/
give/donate.html

@ThePhoenixResidence
@madeintheshade5k

2024 Art Contest Winner

Artist from PAI Linden

https://www.phoenixresidence.org/give/donate.html
https://www.phoenixresidence.org/give/donate.html
https://www.phoenixresidence.org/events/made-in-the-shade-2024
https://www.phoenixresidence.org/events/made-in-the-shade-2024

